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Day 9-9:50 10-10:50 11-11:50 12-12:50 12:50-14 14-14:50 15-16:40 

Mon A C E F 

LUNCH 

G P 

Tue  D A G A(T)  

Wed C E  F  Institute Seminar 

Thu D A C G  R 

Fri E  D F  S 

 

 
 

Slot Course # Course Title L-T-P-C Instructor(s) 

A 
ES1201 Basic Electrical Engineering 

3-1-0-4 
Dr. Swapnil / New Faculty  

C, P 
ME2103 Strength of Materials 2-1-2-4 Dr. Venkatraman P 

D,R 
ME2105 Material Science and Engineering 3-0-2-4 Dr.Kiran D V 

E ME2101 Thermodynamics 2-1-0-3 Prof. Anil Kumar E 

F 
 

MA2022
MA2023 

Mathematics Elective-1 
Complex Variables 
Probability and Statistics 

 
3-0-0-3 

 

 
Dr. Srijanani Anurag Prasad 
Dr. Ananya Lahiri 

G 

 
HS2023 
HS3022 
HS3030 
HS3010 
HS2030 
HS4122 
HS3221 
HS4121 

Humanities Elective-1 
Introduction to Philosophy 
Principles of Economics 
Science, Technology and Society 
Introduction to Financial Management 
International Trade and Finance 
Academic Writing 
Leadership and Team Management 
Introduction to Public Speaking 

 
3-0-0-3 

 

 
Dr. Bharath Kumar 
Dr. Chandra Shekhar Bahinipati 
Prof. A. Raghuramaraju 
Dr. Saranya Kshatriya 
Dr. Rahul Sirohi 
Dr. Prabha Shankar Dwivedi 
Dr. Vaneet Kashyap 
Dr. Kachhap 

S BS2101 Life Sciences 
2-0-0-2 Dr. Ambrish Saxena 

 

 


